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EAN CODE :  3276000706724 / 3276000706700 / 3276007199000 / 3276000708551
Model:  DL-GP3AC03BR / DL-GP3AC03BR-3 / DL-GP3AC06BR / DL-GP3AC10HR1
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Si le câble extérieur ou le cordon de ce luminaire est endommagé, faites-le remplacer exclusivement par 

Ce luminaire est exclusivement destiné à une utilisation en intérieur.

Lorsque le �l d'entrée est connecté à la borne de la source d'alimentation, 

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

la connexion doit disposer d'une double isolation.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Ce produit contient une source lumineuse de classe énergétique E selon (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Ce produit contient une source lumineuse de classe énergétique F selon (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Ce produit contient une source lumineuse de classe énergétique D selon (UE) 2019/2015.





Esta luminaria se destina exclusivamente a un uso en interiores.

Al conectar el cable de entrada a la terminal de la fuente de 

Si el cable exterior o el cordón de esta luminaria está dañado, hágalo sustituir exclusivamente por el 

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

alimentación, la conexión debe contar con doble aislamiento. 

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Este producto contiene una fuente lumínica de energía clase E según el Reglamento Delegado (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Este producto contiene una fuente lumínica de energía clase F según el Reglamento Delegado (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Este producto contiene una fuente lumínica de energía clase D según el Reglamento Delegado (UE) 2019/2015.





Este candeeiro destina-se exclusivamente a utilização em interior.

Quando o �o de entrada é ligado ao terminal da fonte de alimentação, 

exclusivamente pelo fabricante, por um agente de serviço pós-venda autorizado ou por uma pessoa 

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

a ligação deve ter um isolamento duplo.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Este produto contém uma fonte luminosa de classe energética E de acordo com a (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Este produto contém uma fonte luminosa de classe energética F de acordo com a (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Este produto contém uma fonte luminosa de classe energética D de acordo com a (UE) 2019/2015.





Questa lampada è destinata esclusivamente ad un uso interno.

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

Se il cavo esterno o il cordone di questa lampada è danneggiato, fatelo sostituire esclusivamente dal 

evitare qualsiasi pericolo.

Quando il �lo di ingresso viene collegato al terminale della fonte
di alimentazione, il collegamento deve disporre di isolamento doppio.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Questo prodotto contiene una sorgente luminosa con classe energetica E a (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Questo prodotto contiene una sorgente luminosa con classe energetica F a (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Questo prodotto contiene una sorgente luminosa con classe energetica D a (UE) 2019/2015.





Το φωτιστικό αυτό προορίζεται αποκλειστικά για εσωτερική χρήση.

Όταν το καλώδιο εισόδου συνδέεται με τον ακροδέκτη της πηγής 

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

Εάν το εξωτερικό ή το εσωτερικό καλώδιο αυτού του φωτιστικού έχει υποστεί ζημιά, η αντικατάστασή του 
πρέπει να γίνει αποκλειστικά από τον κατασκευαστή, κάποιον υπάλληλο εξουσιοδοτημένου κέντρου 
εξυπηρέτησης μετά την πώληση ή κάποιο εξουσιοδοτημένο άτομο ώστε να αποφευχθεί κάθε κίνδυνος.

τροφοδοσίας, η σύνδεση πρέπει να φέρει διπλή μόνωση.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Το προϊόν περιέχει φωτεινή πηγή ενεργειακής τάξης E σύμφωνα με τον κανονισμό (ΕΕ) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Το προϊόν περιέχει φωτεινή πηγή ενεργειακής τάξης F σύμφωνα με τον κανονισμό (ΕΕ) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Το προϊόν περιέχει φωτεινή πηγή ενεργειακής τάξης D σύμφωνα με τον κανονισμό (ΕΕ) 2019/2015.





Lampa jest przeznaczona wyłącznie do użytkowania w pomieszczeniach.

Gdy przewód wejściowy jest podłączony do zacisku źródła zasilania, połączenie musi być podwójnie izolowane.

Jeżeli zewnętrzny kabel lub przewód tej oprawy oświetleniowej jest uszkodzony, należy wymienić go 
u producenta, w autoryzowanym punkcie serwisowym lub u specjalisty, aby uniknąć niebezpieczeństwa.

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Ten produkt zawiera źródło światła o klasie energetycznej E zgodnie z rozporządzeniem (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Ten produkt zawiera źródło światła o klasie energetycznej F zgodnie z rozporządzeniem (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Ten produkt zawiera źródło światła o klasie energetycznej D zgodnie z rozporządzeniem (UE) 2019/2015.
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Світильник призначено виключно для встановлення у приміщенні.

При підключенні вхідного 

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

17

Якщо зовнішній кабель або шнур цього світильника пошкоджено, щоб уникнути небезпеки, 
його має замінити виключно виробник, його уповноважений агент із сервісного обслуговування 
або кваліфікований фахівець.

дроту до клеми джерела живлення з'єднання повинно володіти подвійною ізоляцією.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Цей виріб містить джерело світла, що має клас енергоефективності E відповідно до (EU) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Цей виріб містить джерело світла, що має клас енергоефективності F відповідно до (EU) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Цей виріб містить джерело світла, що має клас енергоефективності D відповідно до (EU) 2019/2015.
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Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

19

Doar pentru utilizare la interior.

                         Când �rul de intrare este conectat la borna sursei de alimentare, conexiunea trebuie
să �e dublu izolată. 

pentru evitarea oricăror pericole.

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:Acest produs conţine o sursă de lumină de clasă energetică E conform (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:Acest produs conţine o sursă de lumină de clasă energetică F conform (UE) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:Acest produs conţine o sursă de lumină de clasă energetică D conform (UE) 2019/2015.
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The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life
the whole luminaire shall be replaced.



For indoor use only.

                             When the input wire is connected into the terminal of power source, the connection must
be double insulation.

Supplier Ref
Rated voltage 
Rated current 
Power factor 
Rated frequency
Rated wattage
IP
Class

DL-GP3AC03BR
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC03BR-3
220-240V~
30mA
>0.4
50/60HZ
3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC06BR
220-240V~
51mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
6.3W
20
II

DL-GP3AC10HR1
220-240V~
76mA
>0.5
50/60HZ
10W
20
II

21

DL-GP3AC03BR/DL-GP3AC03BR-3:This product contains a light source of energy class E to (EU) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC06BR:This product contains a light source of energy class F to (EU) 2019/2015.
DL-GP3AC10HR1:This product contains a light source of energy class D to (EU) 2019/2015.
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7 8

DL-GP3AC03BR: 68mm
68mm
108mm
205mm

DL-GP3AC03BR-3:
DL-GP3AC06BR:
DL-GP3AC10HR1:



MADE IN CHINA


